1/30/2025

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

o WN

a b wN ek

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$46.00

$46.00
$421.80

$421.80
$3.00

$3.00
$251.50

$251.50
$21.00

$21.00
$15.00
$472.00
$128.00
$10.50

$625.50
$387.54
$169.53
$497.08
$521.25
$133.97

$1,709.37
$33.50

$33.50

$3,111.67

Winners

$66.00

$66.C
$89.50

$89.5
$0.00

$0.C
$41.80

$41.¢
$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$305.30
$169.00
$7.00

$481.:
$361.88
$165.15
$922.00
$913.31
$53.19

$2,415.5
$55.00

$55.(

$3,149.1



