

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$46.00	\$66.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$46.00	\$66.00
	PENNY	8	\$421.80	\$89.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$421.80	\$89.50
	PENY	8	\$3.00	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$3.00	\$0.00
	PIX6	6	\$251.50	\$41.80
PIX6	Totals:		\$251.50	\$41.80
	QUARTERK	6	\$21.00	\$0.00
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$21.00	\$0.00
	Regular	2	\$15.00	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$472.00	\$305.30
	Regular	4	\$128.00	\$169.00
	Regular	6	\$10.50	\$7.00
Regular	Totals:		\$625.50	\$481.30
	SPOTLITE	1	\$387.54	\$361.88
	SPOTLITE	2	\$169.53	\$165.15
	SPOTLITE	3	\$497.08	\$922.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$521.25	\$913.31
	SPOTLITE	5	\$133.97	\$53.19
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,709.37	\$2,415.50
	TOP S	40	\$33.50	\$55.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$33.50	\$55.00
Grand Totals:			\$3,111.67	\$3,149.11